Aluminium End Stops
Aluminium Sleeves / Stoppers
Product Overview
Our Aluminium End Stops are the perfect solution for creating a safe and professional finish on any wire
rope assembly. Sometimes referred to as stoppers or sleeves, they are designed to be hydraulically pressed
onto the wire rope using a suitable swaging tool, creating a permanent stop that prevents fraying and
provides a neat appearance.
Their aluminium construction makes them lightweight and naturally resistant to corrosion, ideal for a wide
range of general-purpose applications. Please note these stops are not designed for creating load-bearing
eyes.
Technical Specifications
The following table outlines the key dimensions and part codes for our range of aluminium end stops.
Wire Dia. Diameter Length Part Code
1.5mm 4mm 5mm ALES1.54.0X5.0
1.5mm 5mm 6mm ALES1.55.0X5.6
2mm 5mm 7mm ALES2.05.0X7.0
3mm 10mm 15mm ALES3.010.0X15.0
3mm 13mm 13mm ALES3.013.0X13.0
3mm 7mm 10mm ALES3.07.3X10.4
4mm 8mm 4mm ALES4.04.0X7.9
4mm 8mm 10mm ALES4.07.9X10.0
5mm 13mm 12mm ALES5.013.0x12.0
Disclaimer: The information provided is for guidance and reference purposes only. These end stops are not load-
rated and are not intended for lifting, load-bearing eyes, or safety-critical applications. A competent person must
determine the suitability of this product for any given application. Dimensions and specifications are approximate
and subject to manufacturing tolerances. All fittings should be thoroughly inspected before each use. Deacon
Products assumes no liability for the misuse or misapplication of this information or our products.